
**Calendar of Events may change with ample notice - report times TBA** 

CCAANNFFIIEELLDD  HHIIGGHH  SSCCHHOOOOLL  BBAANNDDSS                                          22001188--22001199    CCAALLEENNDDAARR  ooff  EEVVEENNTTSS        
EEVVEENNTT  DDAAYY  DDAATTEE  TTIIMMEE  

July 4th:  Practice (drum line and flag line only) Monday 7-2-18 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

July 4th:  Practice (full band)VENT Tuesday 7-3-18 8:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

July 4th:  Performance Wednesday 7-4-18 10:00 AM 

Till Open @ Mill Creek North Golf Course 
(Symphonic Band members and all of Drum Line only) 

Saturday 7-7-18 7:30 AM - 9:00 AM 

Leadership Core “Excellence in Leadership” Day Wednesday 7-25-18 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Marching Band Camp 
(drums, flags, Leadership Core, and rookies only) 

Thursday 7-26-18 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Marching Band Camp 
(drums, flags, Leadership Core, and rookies only) 

Friday 7-27-18 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Marching Band Camp (full band)  Monday 7-30-18 7:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Dress Rehearsal and Sneak Peek Thursday 8-23-18 6:00 PM  

Home Football vs. Louisville  Friday 8-24-18 7:30 PM 

Austintown Fitch Band Night Monday 8-27-18 7:00 PM 

Canfield Show of Bands Tuesday 8-28-18 7:00 PM 

Canfield Fair Grandstand Show Thursday 8-30-18 TBD 

Away Football vs. Alliance  Friday 8-31-18 7:00 PM 

Home Football vs. Chardon  Friday 9-7-18 7:00 PM 

Boardman Band Night Saturday 9-8-18 7:00 PM 

Away Football vs. Lakeside *dinner provided Friday 9-14-18 7:00 PM 

Away Football vs. Struthers Friday 9-21-18 7:00 PM 

Home Football vs. Boardman (Homecoming) Friday 9-28-18 7:00 PM 

Away Football vs. Niles  Friday 10-5-18 7:00 PM 

Away Football vs. Y-town East  Friday 10-12-18 7:00 PM 

Home Football vs. Howland  
(8th Gr. Band & Senior Night for Band) 

Friday 10-19-18 7:00 PM 

Home Football vs. Poland (FB/Cheer Senior Night) Friday 10-26-18 7:00 PM 

OHSAA Playoff - Round 1 Friday 11-2-18 TBD 

Holiday Concert (Concert and 6th and 7th Grade Bands) Wednesday 12-12-18 7:00 PM 

Holiday Concert (Symphonic and 8th Grade Bands) Thursday 12-13-18 7:00 PM 

OMEA District 5 Solo and Ensemble (not mandatory)  Saturday 2-2-19 TBD 

Annual Pasta Dinner & Chinese Auction Saturday 2-23-19 TBD 

Winter "Music In Our Schools Month" Concert Tuesday 3-5-19 7:00 PM 

OMEA District Band Contest Fri. or Sat.  3-8 or 3-9 TBD 

Spring Concert Thursday 5-9-19 7:00 PM 

Band Banquet Thursday 5-16-19 6:30 PM 

Art Show (Jazz Band only) Wednesday 5-22-19 6:00 PM & 7:00 PM 

Memorial Day Parade Monday 5-27-19 10:00 AM 

Graduation Ceremony 2019 (2018-19 Symph Brass only) Friday 5-31-19 7:00 PM 

 


